Session Program

30 September 2019 to 4 October 2019

Ramses User Meeting 2019

Hackathon

Niels Bohr Institute
Conference Mon-Wed: Auditorium A Blegdamsvej 17 Hackathon Thu-Fri: "Skolestuen" (on 1st floor)
Geological Museum, Oster Voldgade 7




09:00

10:30
10:50

12:30
13:30

15:00
15:20

16:30

Thursday 3 October

Thursday 3 October




09:00

10:30
10:50

12:30
13:30

15:00

Friday 4 October

Friday 4 October




	Session Program
	30 September 2019 to 4 October 2019

	Ramses User Meeting 2019 Hackathon
	Thursday 3 October
	Hackathon
	Hackathon
	Hackathon
	Hackathon

	Friday 4 October
	Hackathon
	Hackathon
	Hackathon



