

Thursday 3 October

09:00	Hackathon
10:30	Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen
10:50	Hackathon
12:30	Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen
13:30	Hackathon
15:00	Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen
15:20	Hackathon
16:30	Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen

Friday 4 October

09:00 10:30	Hackathon Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen
10:50 12:30	Hackathon Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen
13:30 	Hackathon Session Location: StarPlan, Skolestuen, 1st Floor Geological Museum Øster Voldgade 5 DK-1350 Copenhagen